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245013  Lewis , Taylor F 11 2015 C
299029 Anderson , Taylor F 7 - X/C
309639 Anness , Heath W M 8 - X
173560 Auvil , Talon M 11 2015 X
191710 Barnes , Caleb M 12 2014 X
287291 Barnes , Kenady F 9 2017 X/C
287292 Barnett , Shelby F 8 - X/C
167372 Beasley , Shelbi F 11 2012 X/C
299020 Biggs , Rebecca A F 8 - X/C
279162 Boursaw , John M 8 - X
319516 Bray , Travis M 8 - X
319515 Browning , Landon M 8 - X
299115 Burke , Laura M F 9 2017 X
138027 Burke , Savannah F 12 2014 X
301920 Campbell , Landon W M 8 - C
257753 Carey , Jason  M 10 2016 X
276398 Carey , Paige F 10 2016 X
279164 Chambers , Rocky M 8 - X
285067 Church , Abby F 7 - X
276397 Clark , Cheyenne F 11 2015 X
285061 Cocanaugher , Grace F 8 - X
307760 Cochran , Elijah M 9 2017 X
309028 Coots , Shawn J M 8 - X
300534 Culp , Eli  J M 9 2017 X
287286 Daugherty , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
305933 Day , Reagan B F 7 - C
309025 Dennis , Joseph G M 8 - X
309030 Dollar , Robert E M 8 - X
305932 Essex , Lilly C F 8 - C
324409 Essex , Nyle E M 11 2015 X
262836 Estes , Madison F 9 2017 X
305147 Freeland , Kaylee E F 9 2017 C
202805 Goforth , Makayla F 12 2014 X
307761 Hale , Levi M 9 2017 X
282817 Hamlin , Cody M 12 2014 X
299024 Hamlin , Landen G M 7 - X
202155 Hammons , Kelci F 10 2016 X
167385 Hammons , Milli F 11 2011 X/C
279166 Harmon , Avery F 8 - X/C
242834 Hassell , Sam M 9 2017 X
191709 Hatfield , Drew M 11 2015 X
309023 Hays , Andrew J M 7 - X
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285062 Henson , Delaney F 10 2016 X
285064 Henson , Marlee F 8 - X
167382 Hinton , Savannah F 11 2011 X/C
285063 Hockensmith , Rayann F 8 - X
279161 Hodges , Daylen M 11 2015 X
225886 Holton , Julia F 10 2016 X
309262 Humber , Kenzie D F 8 - X
112872 Hungate , Miranda F 12 2014 X
173569 Hunter , Cassie F 12 2014 X
227782 Hurst , Cameron M 11 2015 X
225720 Hurst , Josh Dakota M 12 2014 X
305928 Isaacs , Jamie M F 7 - C
285060 Jenkins , Ellie F 8 - X
191712 Kestler , Ethan M 11 2015 X
319512 Kirkpatrick , Matthew M 10 2017 X
319511 Kirkpatrick , Matthew  M 9 2017 X
229182 Korte , Carl M 12 2014 X
191713 Lay , Trevar M 12 2014 X
241386 Lewis , Chelsea F 11 2015 X
309024 Lewis , Kaiden M F 7 - X
319513 Lynn , David M 7 - X
257752 Martin , Hunter M 11 2016 X
257751 Martin , Seth  M 10 2016 X
293033 Martinez , John  M 10 2016 X
293034 May , Evan M 9 2017 X
279165 McCray , Kaylee F 8 - X
248688 McGowan , Steven M 11 2015 X
304069 McQuinn , Kaitlin P F 9 2017 C
225724 Miller , Summer  F 11 2015 X
282825 Mitchell , Cole M 10 2016 X
308915 Mitchell , Greyson L M 8 - X
302537 Moore , Bayliegh J F 8 - X/C
247823 Moore , Spencer M 11 2015 X
194494 Mullins , Summer F 12 2014 X
309837 Nagle , Cameron M 9 2017 X
138033 Osbourn , Grace F 12 2014 X
303812 Owens , Keyleigh F 7 - C
319706 Peck , Aaliyah F 8 - X
167380 Poppas , Lindsey F 11 2015 C
242833 Preston , Hunter F 12 2014 X
279167 Propes , Kierra  F 8 - X
293035 Qualls , Jackson M 9 2017 X
307849 Qualls , Jacob L M 7 - X
112871 Ransdell , Autumn F 12 2014 X
138043 Rath , Rachel F 12 2014 C
309261 Reed , Hunter R M 7 - X
307848 Reed , Skylar R F 9 2017 C
282826 Robinson , Tyler M 10 2016 X
303318 Sebastian , Peighten F 8 - X/C
276394 Selby , Sarah F 11 2014 X
287285 Sewell , Brianna F 10 2016 X
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305936 Sewell , Emily T F 12 2014 C
305922 Sewell , Hannah J F 7 - X/C
320719 Shaffer , Josh M 7 - X
167349 Shearer , Cade M 12 2014 X
218807 Shepherd , Abigail M 12 2014 X
319514 Shults , David M 9 2017 X
287294 Simpson , Brynn F 8 - X
307351 Smith , Archer M M 8 - X
317001 Spencer , Miracle F 8 - X
319509 Stanley , Brendan M 8 - X
285059 Stewart , Hannah F 9 2017 X
218589 Stewart , Katelyn F 11 2015 X
279163 Stewart , Travis M 8 - X
248687 Stratton , Eli M 11 2015 X
319707 Stratton , Shiann F 8 - X
218588 Tompkins , Alexis F 12 2014 X
161496 Tompkins , Destiney F 11 2015 X
319708 Towe , Ashlynn F 8 - X
302246 Tudor , Jaylin K F 7 - X
302247 Turner , Baleigh B F 7 - X
257750 Tyler , Wesley  M 10 2016 X
287289 Voris , Alexia F 9 2017 X
282824 Wallace , Jordan M 11 2015 X
262837 Watkins , Jayden F 11 2015 X/C
229174 Whitaker , Allen M 12 2014 X
287288 Witten , Destiny F 9 2017 X
287296 Wright , Mia F 10 2016 X
287287 Yates , Brittany F 8 - X
245014 Zahn , Amanda F 11 2015 X/C
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Varsity
Baseball

Auvil, Talon 
Boursaw, John 
Bray, Travis 
Browning, Landon 
Coots, Shawn J
Dennis, Joseph G
Hamlin, Landen G
Hurst, Cameron 
Hurst, Josh Dakota
Kirkpatrick, Matthew 
Kirkpatrick, Matthew  
Korte, Carl 
Lynn, David 
Martinez, John  
May, Evan 
Mitchell, Greyson L
Moore, Spencer 
Nagle, Cameron 
Qualls, Jackson 
Qualls, Jacob L 
Reed, Hunter R
Robinson, Tyler 
Shaffer, Josh 
Shults, David 
Smith, Archer M
Stanley, Brendan 
Stewart, Travis 
Stratton, Eli 
Whitaker, Allen 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Caleb 
Boursaw, John 
Carey, Jason  
Cochran, Elijah 
Culp, Eli  J
Hale, Levi 
Hamlin, Cody 
Hurst, Cameron 
Hurst, Josh Dakota
Kestler, Ethan 
Martin, Hunter 
Martin, Seth  
May, Evan 
McGowan, Steven 
Mitchell, Cole 
Moore, Spencer 
Nagle, Cameron 
Qualls, Jackson 
Qualls, Jacob L 
Reed, Hunter R
Robinson, Tyler 
Stewart, Travis 
Tyler, Wesley  
Wallace, Jordan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Church, Abby 
Cocanaugher, Grace 
Henson, Delaney 
Henson, Marlee 
Hockensmith, Rayann 
Holton, Julia 
Hungate, Miranda 
Hunter, Cassie 
Jenkins, Ellie 
Lewis, Kaiden M
Miller, Summer  
Mullins, Summer 
Propes, Kierra  
Ransdell, Autumn 
Simpson, Brynn 
Spencer, Miracle 
Stewart, Hannah 
Tompkins, Destiney 
Tudor, Jaylin K
Turner, Baleigh B

Varsity
Cheerleading

 Lewis, Taylor 
Anderson, Taylor 
Barnes, Kenady 
Barnett, Shelby 
Beasley, Shelbi 
Biggs, Rebecca A
Campbell, Landon W
Day, Reagan B
Essex, Lilly C
Freeland, Kaylee E
Hammons, Milli 
Harmon, Avery 
Hinton, Savannah 
Isaacs, Jamie M
McQuinn, Kaitlin P
Moore, Bayliegh J
Owens, Keyleigh 
Poppas, Lindsey 
Rath, Rachel 
Reed, Skylar R
Sebastian, Peighten 
Sewell, Emily T
Sewell, Hannah J
Watkins, Jayden 
Zahn, Amanda 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Bell, Zachary 
Bradshaw, Riley  
Hammons, Evan Jace
Hopkins, Ethan  
Martin, Seth  
McKinney, Brantly 
Short, Hayden R
Smith, Archer M

Thompson, Elijah 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Hammons, Kelci 
Hammons, Milli 
Sewell, Hannah J

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnes, Kenady 
Barnett, Shelby 
Cocanaugher, Grace 
Daugherty, Kennedy 
Estes, Madison 
Hammons, Kelci 
Hammons, Milli 
Lewis, Kaiden M
McCray, Kaylee 
Moore, Bayliegh J
Osbourn, Grace 
Peck, Aaliyah 
Sebastian, Peighten 
Sewell, Brianna 
Sewell, Hannah J
Shepherd, Abigail 
Simpson, Brynn 
Stratton, Shiann 
Towe, Ashlynn 
Voris, Alexia 
Witten, Destiny 
Wright, Mia 
Yates, Brittany 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Boursaw, John 
Coots, Shawn J
Essex, Nyle E
Hatfield, Drew 
Kestler, Ethan 
Lay, Trevar 
May, Evan 
Preston, Hunter 
Qualls, Jacob L 
Reed, Hunter R
Shearer, Cade 
Smith, Archer M
Stewart, Travis 
Stratton, Eli 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Beasley, Shelbi 
Biggs, Rebecca A
Burke, Savannah 
Church, Abby 

Humber, Kenzie D
Hunter, Cassie 
Sewell, Hannah J
Watkins, Jayden 

Varsity
Volleyball

Burke, Laura M
Burke, Savannah 
Carey, Paige 
Clark, Cheyenne 
Goforth, Makayla 
Hammons, Milli 
Hinton, Savannah 
Hungate, Miranda 
Lewis, Chelsea 
Ransdell, Autumn 
Selby, Sarah 
Stewart, Hannah 
Stewart, Katelyn 
Tompkins, Alexis 
Tompkins, Destiney 
Zahn, Amanda 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Boursaw, John 
Chambers, Rocky 
Hassell, Sam 
Hatfield, Drew 
Hodges, Daylen 
Kestler, Ethan 
Lay, Trevar 
May, Evan 
Preston, Hunter 
Qualls, Jacob L 
Reed, Hunter R
Stewart, Travis 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Anderson, Taylor 
Biggs, Rebecca A
Harmon, Avery 
Humber, Kenzie D
McCray, Kaylee 
Propes, Kierra  
Watkins, Jayden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boursaw, John 
Carey, Jason  
Cochran, Elijah 
Culp, Eli  J
Hale, Levi 
Hurst, Cameron 
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Kestler, Ethan 
Martin, Hunter 
Martin, Seth  
May, Evan 
Mitchell, Cole 
Mitchell, Greyson L
Moore, Spencer 
Nagle, Cameron 
Qualls, Jackson 
Qualls, Jacob L 
Reed, Hunter R
Tyler, Wesley  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Church, Abby 
Cocanaugher, Grace 
Holton, Julia 
Jenkins, Ellie 
Propes, Kierra  
Sewell, Hannah J
Simpson, Brynn 
Spencer, Miracle 
Stewart, Hannah 
Tudor, Jaylin K
Turner, Baleigh B

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnes, Kenady 
Barnett, Shelby 
Cocanaugher, Grace 
Hammons, Kelci 
Hammons, Milli 
Lewis, Kaiden M
McCray, Kaylee 
Moore, Bayliegh J
Peck, Aaliyah 
Sebastian, Peighten 
Sewell, Brianna 
Sewell, Hannah J
Simpson, Brynn 
Stratton, Shiann 
Towe, Ashlynn 
Witten, Destiny 
Yates, Brittany 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Burke, Laura M
Carey, Paige 
Clark, Cheyenne 
Goforth, Makayla 
Hinton, Savannah 
Lewis, Chelsea 
Selby, Sarah 
Sewell, Hannah J
Stewart, Hannah 
Stewart, Katelyn 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Anness, Heath W
Boursaw, John 
Cochran, Elijah 
Coots, Shawn J
Culp, Eli  J
Dennis, Joseph G
Dollar, Robert E
Hale, Levi 
Hays, Andrew J
May, Evan 
Mitchell, Greyson L
Nagle, Cameron 
Qualls, Jackson 
Qualls, Jacob L 
Reed, Hunter R


